


Team Standing
Meet: PennState_Iowa_03252017
Date: 3/25/2017

Page: 1
3/25/2017 5:28pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final
 1 Penn State  70.500  72.350  69.250  71.200  70.950  66.150 420.400
 2 Iowa  68.500  69.150  68.900  70.850  67.850  68.750 414.000

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Pennsylvania State University



Team Results Detail
Meet: PennState_Iowa_03252017 Page: 1
Date: 3/25/2017 3/25/2017 5:28pm

Penn State Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 101 Franz Card  14.250  12.900
 102 Leroy Clarke, Jr.  14.600  14.500  14.300  12.950
 103 Colin Coates  14.550
 105 Dominic DiFulvio  14.000  14.750  14.450
 111 Chris Sands  14.250  14.500
 112 Christian McSwain  14.150  14.250
 113 Jeremy Munn  14.100
 114 Alex Thomason  13.750  13.600
 115 Wyatt Tyndall  14.150  14.550  13.750
 116 Brayden Borromeo  12.000  14.250
 118 Stephen Nedoroscik  14.600
 119 Favian Valdez  14.350  14.050
 120 Sam Zakutney  13.950  11.650  13.500  14.350  14.100  12.950  80.500

Totals:  70.500  72.350  69.250  71.200  70.950  66.150 420.400

Iowa Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 111 Andrew Botto  12.550  11.850  14.600  14.450  13.650  13.750  80.850
 112 Jake Brodarzon  13.950  13.650
 113 Dylan Ellsworth  13.500  13.200  14.000  13.200
 114 Andrew Herrador  14.400  14.050  13.650
 115 Austin Hodges  14.400  14.350  13.900
 116 Kevin Johnson  13.850
 118 Nick Merryman  14.100
 119 Elijah Parsells  13.100
 120 Cory Paterson  13.800  13.700  14.050
 122 Mark Springett  14.250  13.750  14.050
 123 Rogelio Vazquez  13.400  13.000  13.400
 126 Josh Zeal  14.300

Totals:  68.500  69.150  68.900  70.850  67.850  68.750 414.000

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: PennState_Iowa_03252017
Date: 3/25/2017

Page: 1
3/25/2017 5:28pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  114 Andrew Herrador Iowa  14.400
  2  111 P Chris Sands Penn State  14.250
  2  122 Mark Springett Iowa  14.250
  4  115 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  14.150
  4  112 Christian McSwain Penn State  14.150
  6  105 Dominic DiFulvio Penn State  14.000
  7  120 Sam Zakutney Penn State  13.950
  8  120 Cory Paterson Iowa  13.800
  9  113 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa  13.500
 10  111 Andrew Botto Iowa  12.550

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: PennState_Iowa_03252017
Date: 3/25/2017
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  118 Stephen Nedoroscik Penn State  14.600
  1  102 Leroy Clarke, Jr. Penn State  14.600
  3  103 Colin Coates Penn State  14.550
  4  115 Austin Hodges Iowa  14.400
  5  119 P Favian Valdez Penn State  14.350
  6  112 Christian McSwain Penn State  14.250
  7  118 Nick Merryman Iowa  14.100
  8  116 Kevin Johnson Iowa  13.850
  9  120 Cory Paterson Iowa  13.700
 10  119 Elijah Parsells Iowa  13.100
 11  111 Andrew Botto Iowa  11.850
 12  120 Sam Zakutney Penn State  11.650

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: PennState_Iowa_03252017
Date: 3/25/2017
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  105 Dominic DiFulvio Penn State  14.750
  2  111 Andrew Botto Iowa  14.600
  3  111 P Chris Sands Penn State  14.500
  3  102 Leroy Clarke, Jr. Penn State  14.500
  5  112 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  13.950
  6  122 Mark Springett Iowa  13.750
  7  120 Sam Zakutney Penn State  13.500
  8  123 Rogelio Vazquez Iowa  13.400
  9  113 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa  13.200
 10  116 P Brayden Borromeo Penn State  12.000

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: PennState_Iowa_03252017
Date: 3/25/2017
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  105 Dominic DiFulvio Penn State  14.450
  1  111 Andrew Botto Iowa  14.450
  3  120 P Sam Zakutney Penn State  14.350
  4  126 Josh Zeal Iowa  14.300
  5  116 P Brayden Borromeo Penn State  14.250
  6  113 Jeremy Munn Penn State  14.100
  7  119 p Favian Valdez Penn State  14.050
  7  114 Andrew Herrador Iowa  14.050
  7  122 Mark Springett Iowa  14.050
 10  113 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa  14.000

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: PennState_Iowa_03252017
Date: 3/25/2017
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  115 P Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  14.550
  2  115 Austin Hodges Iowa  14.350
  3  102 Leroy Clarke, Jr. Penn State  14.300
  4  101 Franz Card Penn State  14.250
  5  120 Sam Zakutney Penn State  14.100
  6  114 P Alex Thomason Penn State  13.750
  7  112 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  13.650
  7  111 Andrew Botto Iowa  13.650
  9  113 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa  13.200
 10  123 Rogelio Vazquez Iowa  13.000

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: PennState_Iowa_03252017
Date: 3/25/2017
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3/25/2017 5:28pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  120 Cory Paterson Iowa  14.050
  2  115 Austin Hodges Iowa  13.900
  3  115 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  13.750
  3  111 Andrew Botto Iowa  13.750
  5  114 Andrew Herrador Iowa  13.650
  6  114 P Alex Thomason Penn State  13.600
  7  123 Rogelio Vazquez Iowa  13.400
  8  102 Leroy Clarke, Jr. Penn State  12.950
  8  120 Sam Zakutney Penn State  12.950
 10  101 Franz Card Penn State  12.900

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: PennState_Iowa_03252017
Date: 3/25/2017
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Place Num HTR* Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1  111 Andrew Botto Iowa  12.550  11.850  14.600  14.450  13.650  13.750  80.850
  2  120 Sam Zakutney PSU  13.950  11.650  13.500  14.350  14.100  12.950  80.500

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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